BUDAUN

Ma Gaytri

MION

22-Apr-2015

MYAUN

Women SHG

ENQENNNEEEE ENEEEN

Khushal Mahila

10-Aug-2015

30-Nov--0001

R HE EEEN

Myaun

cirrAN EEEN

Ram geeta Maha ram
Suneeta Chote
Rajvati Shukh pal
Gyan devi Pradeep
Kushma Kishan lal
Ram beti Kailash
Meeda Udaya veer
kumari

Mamta Shukh dev
Sudha Ram kishor
rani

Guddi Veerpal
Bhavana Umesh rathore
Sneeta Satyapal

_

General

Tlliterate
General Illiterate
General Illiterate
General Illiterate
General Illiterate
General Illiterate

General Illiterate

General Illiterate

General Illiterate

General Illiterate

General Illiterate

General Illiterate

0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0 0 0 0 0



From: To: Nov 30, 2019

HN EEEEEEEN BN EEEN o HE EEEEEN EEEEE 0
HE EEENE EEEE o HE EEE SN SEEEEEN SEEEE BN EEEE 400
HE EEEEEE EEEE o EE EEEEEN SENEEE SN S EENEEEE EEEEE 5,000
HN EEEEE EEEN EEEEN EEEEE EE 900 HE ccLHE HN EEEEEEN EEEEE BN EEEN 0
HN EEEEE EEEN EEEEN EEEEE ER o EN cfFfEN NN EEEEEEN EENEEN BN EEEEN 0
HE ccLHEEE EEN EEN BN BN EEEEN o HE EEENE SN SEEEEEE EEEE 400
HE EEEE BN EEEE EE 0

HE EEEE EEEN o HE EEENEN 0

From:_____ To: Nov 30, 2019
..... (Llablllty) HENEE EEER ....... (Asset) HENEE EEE
EEEE ENEE BN EEEEEEEEEE EEEEEEE EEEEEEE
ENEEEEE BN EEEN 55000 HENEEEE NN NN IS SEEEE EEEEEE 0
EENEEEEN EEEEEEEEEN ENEEEEE BN EEE  rEN EEEEE EEEEEE 0
HEEEE EN o, HSEEN EEN EEN EEEE EEE o HEEEEEEN SN EEN EEEN EEN SN NN BN EEEEE EEEEN 55,000
EEEE EN oy EENENE NN EEE EEEE EEE o HENE EENE EEENE EEN EEE EEEN 14,500
HENEE BN EEEE BN o HENEEEN 500
ENEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE EEEE 15,000



Now 30, 2019

EEEEEEEEEE (| jabilities)

EEEEEEE N EEEE EEE

EEEE NN o, HEEE EN EEEEE EEEEEN

EEEE EEN oy EEEE BN SEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE EEEE

EEEEEEE (Assets)

EEEEEEE NN NN EEE BN BN BN EEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEE NN EEN oo, BN N BN SEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEE N EEE N SN BN EEEEE EEEEEE
EEE EEEE

EEE EEEE EEE EEEE

HE (Income)

EEEEEE EEEEE

EEE BN SEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE

EEEEEE EEEEEE BN EEEEEEE EEEEE

ccLEE NN EEEEEEE ENEEE NN EEEN

cirEE HN EEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE

EEEE BN EEEEEEE EEEE

EEEE BN

HEENE (Expenditure)

EEEEEEEE BN EEEE

EEEE EEEE

EEEEEE EEEE

EEEEE ENEE EEEEE EEEEE BN

EEEEE EEEE EEEEE EEEEE BN

ccLEEEE HNE NEE BN BN EEEEE

EEEE EEEE

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

55,000.00

0.00

0.00

500.00

14,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

200.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

55,000.00

0.00

0.00

15,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

400.00

5,000.00

0.00

0.00

400.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

75,800.00
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